SJQ and RPLQ @ West Wilts - Dauntseys Running Order
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r
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Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
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Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
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Class 1:
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Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
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70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm

Horse

RONJA

BURWELL DOLLY MIXTURE
TREVOR

FARGLYNN SCAMPUS
BURESIDE BLACKJACK
LUCKY

WOODY

PEA

MOLLY

HATCHETMILL FORTH
FWROG LINZI
HOLLYHATCH HIGHCLEAR
LENAMORE CASPER
MIDNIGHT MASTER ROMEO
NUTKIN

DEXTER

LOATLAND COUSIN MINNIE
DALWAYS ECLIPSE
AUBURN SNAPDRAGON
SNOWDEN SPRITE
ROWDOWN FIRST LOVE
CHURCHMEISTER GREY
MONSTERDOWNE BOY
TOM

TREFFLEMIN GATSBY
HAWKHILL MOLLIE

School

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Malmesbury

Crudwell CE Primary School
Hanford School

Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College
Dauntsey's

South Wilts Grammar School
South Wilts Grammar School
South Wilts Grammar School
South Wilts Grammar School
St Francis School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Thorngrove School
Wellesley Prep School
Malmesbury

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School

Single
Phase

08:00
08:02
08:04
08:06
08:08
08:10
08:12
08:14
08:16
08:18
08:20
08:22
08:24
08:26
08:28
08:30
08:32
08:34
08:36
08:38
08:40
08:42
08:44
08:46
08:48
08:50



Numbe Sectio Class

r
128
129
130
131
109
132
133
134
135
104
106
135
109
114
115
119
120
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211

n
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Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 1:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:

70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
70cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm

Horse

MACHNO ELERI
UPATCHY LADY

JIM

JACKETS MAGICIAN
SEVEN

CARRAGH PADDY

JUST KIDDING
TULLIBARDS BOOM
SUNNYSIDE BLACK EYE
FARGLYNN SCAMPUS
LUCKY

SUNNYSIDE BLACK EYE
SEVEN

LENAMORE CASPER

MIDNIGHT MASTER ROMEO

DALWAYS ECLIPSE
AUBURN SNAPDRAGON

WITCHCOMBE STAN THE MAN
EMPEROR FIRST CHOICE GIRL

ROYAL MAGNER

FAIR LIGHT LIBERTY
FIFTY FIFTY MARIN
WOODVIEW SILVER GIRL
DIAMONDS AND PEARLS

HERNGATE GOLDEN CHARM

HIGHGARDEN DREAM
CHARLIE
LLANAN GLYNDWR

School

Westonbirt School
Westonbirt School
Millfield Prep
Millfield Prep
Sherborne Girls
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Malmesbury
Hanford School
Dauntsey's
Sherborne Girls

South Wilts Grammar School

St Francis School
Thorngrove School
Wellesley Prep School
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Downe House School
Downe House School
Downe House School
Downe House School
Hanford School

Kings Of Wessex

Single
Phase

08:52
08:54
08:56
08:58
09:00
09:02
09:04
09:06
09:08
09:34
09:36
09:38
09:40
09:42
09:44
09:46
09:48
09:50
09:52
09:54
09:56
09:58
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:06
10:08
10:10



Numbe Sectio Class

r
212
213
214
122
134
215
216
217
218
219
220

221

222

223

224
225
226
227
228
229
132
133
230
116
231

n
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Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:

Class 2:

Class 2:

Class 2:

Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:
Class 2:

80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm

80cm

80cm

80cm

80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm
80cm

Horse

| KANNDO TOO
KILLYCLOGEN NATALIA
CRUISE

ROWDOWN FIRST LOVE
TULLIBARDS BOOM
KNAVESASH WOODLANDER
SHADOW EMPEROR
HEADSNOOK MISCHIEF
JOHNNY BE GOODE
COoDY

PORCHA

ROBBIE

DAKOTA I

DRUMBONE SIBON
Scheduled Break
KILCOLMAN POPPY
JACKSONLYN
JAMES KING
BROCK BRENDEN
FLYNN'S ROLO
JACK IN THE BOX I
CARRAGH PADDY
JUST KIDDING
KNIGHT ON THE ROUND TABLE
NUTKIN

RUSSETT

School

Kings Of Wessex
Kings Of Wessex
Kings Of Wessex
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Marlborough College
Pangbourne College
Pangbourne College

St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's
Prep)

St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's
Prep)

St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's
Prep)

St John's Marlborough

Sherborne Girls
Stonar School
Stonar School
Stonar School
Stonar School
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Stonar School

Stonar School

Single
Phase

10:12
10:14
10:16
10:18
10:20
10:22
10:24
10:26
10:28
10:30
10:32

10:34

10:36

10:38
10:40
10:50
10:52
10:54
10:56
10:58
11:00
11:02
11:04
11:06
11:08
11:10



Numbe Sectio Class

r
232
233
118
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
130
131
248
208

224

301

302

n
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Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm
Class 2: 80cm

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Horse

LISRUA KASS
LOOKOUT LOLLIPOP

LOATLAND COUSIN MINNIE

MOONSHINE MELODY
ROSS CASHEL STAR
COMSPLAN ZEUS
UPATCHY LADY
MURHAUN

PENRI

BRYNITHON MADELINE
GREENYON LAD
ANAPOLIS

PRICE OREO

FOATS ROAN
KILCLOGHER FIONN
BALLYERK KINGSMILL
TYKILLEN MBF

JIM

JACKETS MAGICIAN
LUNEDI RAGAZZA

HERNGATE GOLDEN CHARM

KILCOLMAN POPPY

DUN MIST

PLS COCONUTS

School Single

Phase
Stonar School 11:12
Stonar School 11:14
Stonar School 11:16
Thorngrove School 11:18
Westonbirt School 11:20
Westonbirt School 11:22
Westonbirt School 11:24
Westonbirt School 11:26
Westonbirt School 11:28
Westonbirt School 11:30
Westonbirt School 11:32
Westonbirt School 11:34
St John's Marlborough 11:36
Dauntsey's 11:38
Dauntsey's 11:40
Dauntsey's 11:42
Dauntsey's 11:44
Millfield Prep 11:46
Millfield Prep 11:48
Millfield Prep 11:50
Downe House School 12:22
Sherborne Girls 12:24
Cheltenham College 12:26
Cheltenham College 12:28



Numbe Sectio Class

r
303

201

304

305

202

306

203

205

307

308

211

212

213

214

204

309

n
3

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Horse

TILLYSTOWN GIRL

WITCHCOMBE STAN THE MAN

LITTLE MISS BONKERS

LONGWOOD DAWN

EMPEROR FIRST CHOICE GIRL

ANNEFIELDS BUNNY

ROYAL MAGNER

FIFTY FIFTY MARIN

FIRAGO

TULLIBARDS WHO'S NIGHTCRUISE

LLANAN GLYNDWR

| KANNDO TOO

KILLYCLOGEN NATALIA

CRUISE

FAIR LIGHT LIBERTY

HILL GROUNDS FLASHLIGHT

School

Cheltenham College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Kings Of Wessex

Kings Of Wessex

Kings Of Wessex

Kings Of Wessex

Millfield

Millfield

Single
Phase
12:30
12:32
12:34
12:36
12:38
12:40
12:42
12:44
12:46
12:48
12:50
12:52
12:54
12:56

12:58

13:00



Numbe Sectio Class

r
310

218

219

207

209

311

312

248

313

314

315

316

317

318

217

319

n
3

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Horse

ALASKA

JOHNNY BE GOODE

COoDY

DIAMONDS AND PEARLS

HIGHGARDEN DREAM

GEFFORY

SHANNONDALE PEPPA

LUNEDI RAGAZZA

MURPHY MAY

BLACKFORT FLETCHER MOSS

MAGIC PRINCE

HAWTHORN SALSA

MONTEFIOR'S REALM

MELLERARY BELLS

HEADSNOOK MISCHIEF

COOL REBEL

School Single

Phase
Millfield 13:02
Pangbourne College 13:04
Pangbourne College 13:06
Downe House School 13:08
Downe House School 13:10
Downe House School 13:12
Downe House School 13:14
Millfield Prep 13:16
Gillingham School 13:18
Gillingham School 13:20
Godolphin 13:22
Hartpury College 13:24
Hartpury College 13:26
Lavington 13:28
Marlborough College 13:30
Marlborough College 13:32



Numbe Sectio Class

r
320

321

322

234

323

324

325

326

327

328

243

329

330

222

331

332

n
3

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Horse

LIKITOS MOONDANCE

BRITNEY

CRACKERJACK

Scheduled Break
MOONSHINE MELODY

MBF AMIGOS FLIGHT

ANGELINA

KASSIOPAIA

DAGOBERT

BIG DATA

HARLEY

PRICE OREO

VLOVE DOR LY

MILAN

DAKOTA Il

LONGWOOD

HIGHBURREN SHADOW. CHOCCIE.

School

Marlborough College

Marlborough College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Thorngrove School
Kings Of Wessex
Sherborne Girls
Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

Sidcot School

St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St John's Marlborough
St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's

Prep)

St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's
Prep)

St Marys Calne (includes St Margaret's
Prep)

Single
Phase
13:34
13:36

13:38

13:40
13:50

13:52

13:54

13:56

13:58

14:00

14:02

14:04

14:06

14:08

14:10

14:12

14:14



Numbe Sectio Class

r
333

334

228

231

335

336

337

230

246

227

233

338

339

340

341

240

n
3

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Horse

DO YA DINK HE SAW US

COEUR DE LIONNE J Z

FLYNN'S ROLO

RUSSETT

MEADOWHILL CRUISING

MAP LE WORLD

SANNAN VALLEY STARDOM

KNIGHT ON THE ROUND TABLE

BALLYERK KINGSMILL

BROCK BRENDEN

LOOKOUT LOLLIPOP

PRESTON'S HERO

KENTUCKY'S PICOBELLO

KEEP BELIEVING

LEAGUARD DOMINO

BRYNITHON MADELINE

School

Dauntsey's

Gillingham School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Stonar School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Stonar School

Tewkesbury School

Westonbirt School

Westonbirt School

Single
Phase
14:16
14:18
14:20
14:22
14:24
14:26
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:34
14:36
14:38
14:40
14:42

14:44

14:46



Numbe Sectio Class

r
241

242

238

239

342

244

245

343

344

311
312
313
315
316
317
318
301
302
303
304
305
306

n
3
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Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Quialifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 3: 90cm including New Windsor Challenge
Qualifier

Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Class 4: 100cm incl. Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier

Horse

GREENYON LAD

ANAPOLIS

MURHAUN

PENRI

HOLLYPARK QUEENIE

FOATS ROAN

KILCLOGHER FIONN

MOON SOLITAIRE

JACK IN THE BOX I

GEFFORY
SHANNONDALE PEPPA
MURPHY MAY

MAGIC PRINCE
HAWTHORN SALSA
MONTEFIOR'S REALM
MELLERARY BELLS
DUN MIST

PLS COCONUTS
TILLYSTOWN GIRL
LITTLE MISS BONKERS
LONGWOOD DAWN
ANNEFIELDS BUNNY

School

Westonbirt School

Westonbirt School

Westonbirt School

Westonbirt School

Westonbirt School

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Dauntsey's

Downe House School
Downe House School
Gillingham School
Godolphin

Hartpury College

Hartpury College

Lavington

Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham College
Cheltenham Ladies College
Cheltenham Ladies College

Cheltenham Ladies College

Single
Phase

14:48

14:50

14:52

14:54

14:56

14:58

15:00

15:02

15:04

15:36
15:38
15:40
15:42
15:44
15:46
15:48
15:50
15:52
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00



Numbe Sectio Class

r
322
307
401
402
403
308
309
310
404
334
341
405
406
407

330
340
408

342
409
319
320
335
339
410
411
412

n
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Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:

Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:

Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:
Class 4:

100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.

100cm incl.

100cm incl.
100cm incl.

100cm incl.

100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.

100cm incl.

Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier

Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier

Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier

Horse

CRACKERJACK

FIRAGO

IMOA D'ARGENT
JOOKER BLACK
WANDA

TULLIBARDS WHO'S NIGHTCRUISE
HILL GROUNDS FLASHLIGHT

ALASKA

JAKARTA

COEUR DE LIONNE J Z
LEAGUARD DOMINO
ELIXIR

COURAGE OF REHYS
WHITLEY VILLAGE FLORA
Scheduled Break

MILAN

KEEP BELIEVING

THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE
BUCXTALE

HOLLYPARK QUEENIE
SAPPHIRE

COOL REBEL

LIKITOS MOONDANCE
MEADOWHILL CRUISING
KENTUCKY'S PICOBELLO
EUAN SOCKS

CALIMERA

HANKY BRITANNIA

School Single
Phase

Cheltenham Ladies College 16:02
Millfield 16:04
Millfield 16:06
Millfield 16:08
Millfield 16:10
Millfield 16:12
Millfield 16:14
Millfield 16:16
Millfield 16:18
Gillingham School 16:20
Westonbirt School 16:22
Malmesbury 16:24
Malmesbury 16:26
Malmesbury 16:28
16:30

St John's Marlborough 16:40
Tewkesbury School 16:42
Pangbourne College 16:44
Westonbirt School 16:46
Cheltenham College 16:48
Marlborough College 16:50
Marlborough College 16:52
Stonar School 16:54
Stonar School 16:56
Stonar School 16:58
Stonar School 17:00
Stonar School 17:02



Numbe Sectio Class
r n

413 4 Class 4:
337 4 Class 4:
333 4 Class 4:
343 4 Class 4:
414 4 Class 4:
328 4 Class 4:
327 4 Class 4:
415 4 Class 4:
416 4 Class 4:
417 4 Class 4:
321 5A Class 5:
401 5A Class 5:
402 5A Class 5:
404 5A Class 5:
410 5A Class 5:
411 5A Class 5:
412 5A Class 5:
414 5A Class 5:
416 5A Class 5:
403 5A Class 5:
413 5A Class 5:
303 5B Class 5:
525 5B Class 5:
405 5B Class 5:
407 5B Class 5:
408 5B Class 5:
409 5B Class 5:

100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
100cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.
110cm incl.

110cm incl.

Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite 1m Qualifier
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers
Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

Hickstead Elite Qualifiers

Horse

ADARMA

SANNAN VALLEY STARDOM
DO YA DINK HE SAW US

MOON SOLITAIRE
KILNAMONA HEADLAD
HARLEY

BIG DATA
FAIRFIELD GORT
LAWD OF THE MILL
METAXA

BRITNEY

IMOA D'ARGENT
JOOKER BLACK
JAKARTA

EUAN SOCKS
CALIMERA

HANKY BRITANNIA
KILNAMONA HEADLAD
LAWD OF THE MILL
WANDA

ADARMA
TILLYSTOWN GIRL
MULLAGH PRIDE
ELIXIR

WHITLEY VILLAGE FLORA
THUNDERSTRUCK VAN DE

BUCXTALE
SAPPHIRE

School

Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Dauntsey's
Westonbirt School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Sidcot School
Marlborough College
Millfield

Millfield

Millfield

Stonar School
Stonar School
Stonar School
Westonbirt School
Sidcot School
Millfield

Dauntsey's
Cheltenham College
Royal High School, Bath
Malmesbury
Malmesbury

Pangbourne College

Cheltenham College

Single
Phase

17:04
17:06
17:08
17:10
17:12
17:14
17:16
17:18
17:20
17:22
17:46
17:47
17:49
17:51
17:53
17:55
17:57
17:58
18:00
18:02
18:04
18:22
18:23
18:25
18:27
18:29

18:31



Numbe Sectio Class Horse School Single
r n Phase

415 5B Class 5: 110cm incl. Hickstead Elite Qualifiers FAIRFIELD GORT Sidcot School 18:33



